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COVID-19 MIZORAM STATUS—UPDATE

= I
.] Last 24 hours |

‘ NEWLY ADDED

B |
‘ CUMULATIVE TILL

08.9.2022 | 08.9.2022
e | 19,75,329 |
| Confirm4e-ngositive | 2 37.583 '
| " ‘2 36,552 ™"
| Deaths l _7 5 E . (9 3%) | |
| Actixzéases ‘ 3-09 (0.13%)L



| COVID-19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT
08.9.2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours
Il NO.OFSAMPLE ||

| LAB./RAQT TESTED___" CUMULATIVE

| Outside Mizoram |, - |[_ 58

| RT-PCR | 3 o IF 3833
TrueNat-PCR | o | 03,142 |

| Rapid Antigen Test | 416 i | 14,94,387 |

" FIA Antigen Test B 9) ] 14, 029 |
TOTAL | 419 19,75,329

COVID-19 POSITIVE UPDATE |
08.9. 2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

LAB./RAQT NO. OF POSITIVE CUMULATIVE
|Outside Mionmn | : | 1 B
_reek 1 || 40,946 |

TrueNat-PCR | O [l 11 861
Repdangentest | 48 | 182,134 |
R nciogn 1= | 0O | 2641

TOTAL 49 2,37,583

Daily Positivity 11.69%
IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE CASES UPDATE
08.9.2022 (5:00PM) LAST 24 HOURS

NAME OF
DISTRICT

AlIZAWL
CHAMPHAI
HNAHTHIAL
KHAWZAWL
KOLASIB
LAWNGTLAI
LUNGLEI
MAMIT
SAITUAL
SERCHHIP

SIAHA

TOTAL

TOTAL
CASES

125891

11233

4130

6382

12496

9456

22874

15156

8123

14515

e

NO. OF
DISCHARG

ED

1252901

11187

4118

6370

12452

9425

2T

15081

8073

14473

7304

NO. NO. OF DATE OF
OF ACTIVE  LAST CASE
CASES  REPORTED
457 el U202
34 12 07.9.2022
8 4 07.9.2022
5 7 06.9.2022
43 1l 05.9.2022
28 3 07.9.2022
52 50 OFEAR2
22 53  07.9.2022
15 &5 | Un ey
36 6 07.9.2022
22 ik 05.9.2022

zeiioetsl Zelees2 iz Sl

Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer,IDSP
Directorate of Health Services
Mizoram:Aizawl



